Vaulting Committee Member

Civility

X Ms O Mr [ Dr

First Name/FAMILY NAME | Anna / ANDERSSON

Year of Birth 1974
Nationality Swedish
Languages spoken Swedish, English
Endorsed by (NF) Sweden

Experience

2009-
2022

Professional
Career

Teacher in Mathematics and English

Experience

1995-
2013

2014-
2022

2009-

Equestrian and other sport
Experience

Active as a trainer and lunger in Vaulting at Hallsta Ridklubb in Sweden

Active as a trainer and lunger in Vaulting at Fortuna Voltige, Sweden

Active as a member in the National Vaulting Committee

Degree / Certification

~ € 1995- Groom Diploma at Strémsholm, Sweden
| 1996
=
=Bl 2006- , . i}
N 5012 Teacher Education at Malardalens Hogskola, Sweden
SE
1
B 8 2015 FEI Course Vaulting Judge, Saumur, France
' DX I confirm that the information given in this Form is accurate and complete;
. X I confirm having carefully read the contents of the job specification, in particular but not limited to, the

position constraints.
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