

	Year	Experience
	2009- 2022	Teacher in Mathematics and English
nal		
Professional Career		
ofes Cai		
<u> </u>		
	l	TM

	Year	Experience
Equestrian and other sport Experience	1995- 2013	Active as a trainer and lunger in Vaulting at Hallsta Ridklubb in Sweden
	2014- 2022	Active as a trainer and lunger in Vaulting at Fortuna Voltige, Sweden
	2009-	Active as a member in the National Vaulting Committee
Eque		

Education / Certification	Year	Degree / Certification
	1995- 1996	Groom Diploma at Strömsholm, Sweden
	2006- 2012	Teacher Education at Mälardalens Högskola, Sweden
	2015	FEI Course Vaulting Judge, Saumur, France

 $[\]square$ I confirm that the information given in this Form is accurate and complete;

I confirm having carefully read the contents of the job specification, in particular but not limited to, the position constraints.